Individual Best Times (All Time)

Katie Everall - (786034) - City of Hereford SC - 200 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:23.34
2:23.49
2:23.59
2:23.70
2:24.08
2:24.25
2:25.29
2:25.30
2:26.56
2:30.53
2:33.47
2:34.92
2:41.58

2:42.25

Swims in Date Order

Time
2:23.49
2:26.56
2:24.08
2:23.59
2:23.70
2:23.34
2:25.29
2:24.25

2:25.30
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

455
454
453
452
448
447
437
437
426
393
371
361
318
314

WA Pts

454
426
448
453
452
455
437
447

437

Round

H
H
H

m M

rI T T I I T I I I

Round

H

T

I I T I ™

Date

22111115
28/01/17
30/01/16
19/12/15
16/07/16
07/03/15
27/09/15
01/03/14
20/11/16
17/11/13
18/11/12
03/03/13
24/03/12
02/09/12

Date

28/01/17
20/11/16
16/07/16
30/01/16
19/12/15
22/11/15
27/09/15
07/03/15
01/03/14

Meet

City of Hereford Open Meet

Worcester County Age Group Championships
Worcester County SA County Championships
City of Bristol Level 2 Open Meet

Gloucester City Summer Level 3

Worcester County Age Group Championships
City of Hereford Club Championships
Worcester County Championships

City of Hereford Open Meet

City of Hereford Open Meet

City of Hereford SC Open Meet

Worcester County Championships

Worcester County Championships

City of Hereford Club Championships

Meet

Worcester County Age Group Championships
City of Hereford Open Meet

Gloucester City Summer Level 3

Worcester County SA County Championships
City of Bristol Level 2 Open Meet

City of Hereford Open Meet

City of Hereford Club Championships
Worcester County Age Group Championships

Worcester County Championships

Venue

Hereford
Wolverhampton
Wolverhampton
Hengrove Park
Gloucester
Wolverhampton
Hereford
Wolverhampton
Hereford
Hereford
Hereford
Wolverhampton
Wolverhampton

Hereford

Venue

Wolverhampton
Hereford
Gloucester
Wolverhampton
Hengrove Park
Hereford
Hereford
Wolverhampton

Wolverhampton

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Co Hereford
Co Hereford
Co Hereford

Co Hereford

Co Hereford
Co Hereford
Co Hereford
Co Hereford
Co Hereford
Co Hereford

Co Hereford

Club Swam Under

Co Hereford
Co Hereford
Co Hereford
Co Hereford

Co Hereford

Co Hereford

Level

Level

2
2

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



Page 2/2

2:30.53 393 H 171113 City of Hereford Open Meet Hereford Co Hereford 3
2:34.92 361 H 03/03/13 Worcester County Championships Wolverhampton Co Hereford 2
2:33.47 371 H 18/11/12  City of Hereford SC Open Meet Hereford Co Hereford 3
2:42.25 314 H 02/09/12 City of Hereford Club Championships Hereford Co Hereford 4
2:41.58 318 H 24/03/12  Worcester County Championships Wolverhampton Co Hereford 2

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



