Individual Best Times (All Time)

Katie Everall - (786034) - City of Hereford SC - 200 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:23.34	455	Н	22/11/15	City of Hereford Open Meet	Hereford		3
2:23.49	454	Н	28/01/17	Worcester County Age Group Championships	Wolverhampton	Co Hereford	2
2:23.59	453	Н	30/01/16	Worcester County SA County Championships	Wolverhampton	Co Hereford	2
2:23.70	452	F	19/12/15	City of Bristol Level 2 Open Meet	Hengrove Park	Co Hereford	2
2:24.08	448	F	16/07/16	Gloucester City Summer Level 3	Gloucester	Co Hereford	3
2:24.25	447	Н	07/03/15	Worcester County Age Group Championships	Wolverhampton		2
2:25.29	437	Н	27/09/15	City of Hereford Club Championships	Hereford		4
2:25.30	437	Н	01/03/14	Worcester County Championships	Wolverhampton	Co Hereford	2
2:26.56	426	Н	20/11/16	City of Hereford Open Meet	Hereford	Co Hereford	3
2:30.53	393	Н	17/11/13	City of Hereford Open Meet	Hereford	Co Hereford	3
2:33.47	371	Н	18/11/12	City of Hereford SC Open Meet	Hereford	Co Hereford	3
2:34.92	361	Н	03/03/13	Worcester County Championships	Wolverhampton	Co Hereford	2
2:41.58	318	Н	24/03/12	Worcester County Championships	Wolverhampton	Co Hereford	2
2:42.25	314	Н	02/09/12	City of Hereford Club Championships	Hereford	Co Hereford	4

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:23.49	454	Н	28/01/17	Worcester County Age Group Championships	Wolverhampton	Co Hereford	2
2:26.56	426	Н	20/11/16	City of Hereford Open Meet	Hereford	Co Hereford	3
2:24.08	448	F	16/07/16	Gloucester City Summer Level 3	Gloucester	Co Hereford	3
2:23.59	453	Н	30/01/16	Worcester County SA County Championships	Wolverhampton	Co Hereford	2
2:23.70	452	F	19/12/15	City of Bristol Level 2 Open Meet	Hengrove Park	Co Hereford	2
2:23.34	455	Н	22/11/15	City of Hereford Open Meet	Hereford		3
2:25.29	437	Н	27/09/15	City of Hereford Club Championships	Hereford		4
2:24.25	447	Н	07/03/15	Worcester County Age Group Championships	Wolverhampton		2
2:25.30 yright 2024	437 4	Н	01/03/14	Worcester County Championships	Wolverhampton	Co Hereford Powered By SPOR	2 ISYSTEI

2:30.53	393	Н	17/11/13	City of Hereford Open Meet	Hereford	Co Hereford	3
2:34.92	361	Н	03/03/13	Worcester County Championships	Wolverhampton	Co Hereford	2
2:33.47	371	Н	18/11/12	City of Hereford SC Open Meet	Hereford	Co Hereford	3
2:42.25	314	Н	02/09/12	City of Hereford Club Championships	Hereford	Co Hereford	4
2:41.58	318	Н	24/03/12	Worcester County Championships	Wolverhampton	Co Hereford	2

Page 2 / 2